
Control Arms Part# CA2019-3
1) left Upper control arm
1) right Upper control arm
1) Upper bushing kit BK2653U (installed)
2) 6292 ball joints
1) left lower control arm
1) right lower control arm
1) Lower bushing kit BK2019L (installed)
2) 6015 ball joints (installed)
2) 1/4” X 20 x 1” set screw
2) 1/4” flat washers
2) 1/4” X 20 Ny-lock nuts
2) 5/8 Flat washers
4) grease fitting

CA2519-3 and CA2519-4
Part List

tech@djmsuspension.com

580 West 184th Street Gardena Ca 90248

orders@djmsuspension.com 310-538-1583
contact us:

www.djmsuspension.com


